
Idaho Transportation Department
Annual Class Distribution for

Site names:
County:
Funct Class:
Location:

00134,-----
Bear Lake
R Principal Arterial - Other Axle Factor Grp:

Growth Factor Grp:

5
3
2

US-30  200 Ft. S of Smith Ln

Seasonal Factor Grp:
Daily Factor Grp:

2017

Road SE NW SE Lane1 NW Lane1

Trucks 644
23.63%

366
25.96%

278
21.13%

366
25.96%

278
21.13%

Combo Trucks 511
18.77%

297
21.12%

214
16.26%

297
21.12%

214
16.26%

Classified 2,640
96.92%

1,364
96.82%

1,276
97.02%

1,364
96.82%

1,276
97.02%

Unclassified 0
.00%

0
.00%

0
.00%

0
.00%

0
.00%

Total 2,724
100.00%

1,409
100.00%

1,316
100.00%

1,409
100.00%

1,316
100.00%

N Days 243 243 243 243 243
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