Idaho Transportation Department Annual Class Distribution for 2017

Site names:
County:
Funct Class:
Location:

00134,-----Bear Lake R Principal Arterial - Other US-30 200 Ft. S of Smith Ln

	Road	SE	NW	SE Lane1	NW Lane1
Trucks	644	366	278	366	278
	23.63%	25.96%	21.13%	25.96%	21.13%
Combo Trucks	511	297	214	297	214
	18.77%	21.12%	16.26%	21.12%	16.26%
Classified	2,640	1,364	1,276	1,364	1,276
	96.92%	96.82%	97.02%	96.82%	97.02%
Unclassified	0	0	0	0	0
	.00%	.00%	.00%	.00%	.00%
Total	2,724	1,409	1,316	1,409	1,316
	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%
N Days	243	243	243	243	243

Seasonal Factor Grp:5Daily Factor Grp:3Axle Factor Grp:2Growth Factor Grp:2